Alvarado - D22 - 04/15/2006

Beginner FastTime & Avg / 14 Teams
Place Contestant Name  Position Time
1 Collins, Cory Header 15.82 on1
Henry, Cole Header

1.0 Fast Time / 57 Teams
Place Contestant Name Position Time

1 Porter, David Header 10.63
Sanders, Tommy  Heeler
2 Peterson, Joe Header 11.70

Sanders, Tommy  Heeler

1.0 Average / 57 Teams
Place Contestant Name  Position Time

1 Peterson, Joe Header 50.74
Sanders, Tommy  Heeler

2 Nolen, Sonny Header 46.94 on3
Farkas, David Heeler

3 Purcell, Donn Header 47.37 on3
Tongate, Nina Heeler

1.5 Fast Time / 97 Teams
Place Contestant Name Position Time

1 Parnell, Ryan Header 6.72
Self, Brody Heeler

2 Tongate, Nina Header 8.45
Bush, Tim Heeler

3 Martinez, Raul Header 8.45
Wallis, Matt Heeler

1.5 Average / 97 Teams
Place Contestant Name  Position Time

1 Parnell, Ryan Header 37.02
Melendez, Oscar Heeler

2 Wood, Vance Header 41.69
Melendez, Oscar Heeler

3 Caygle, Ed Header 54.99
Melendez, Oscar Heeler

4 Wood, Vance Header 56.62
Buie, Buster Heeler

2.0 Fast Time / 56 Teams
Place Contestant Name Position Time

1 Self, Brody Header 6.77
Cloud, Heith Heeler

2 Kennedy, Casey Header 7.54
Stull, Scott Heeler

2.0 Average / 56 Teams
Place Contestant Name  Position Time
1 Chatman, Chance Header 45.11

Self, Brody Heeler

2 Bomar, Preston Header 46.77
Berry, Shawn Heeler

3 Chatman, Chance Header 71.91
Wallis, Matt Heeler

Earnings
$168.00
$168.00

Earnings
$82.00
$82.00
$55.00
$55.00

Earnings
$273.50
$273.50
$164.00
$164.00
$109.50
$109.50

Earnings
$140.00
$140.00
$46.50
$46.50
$46.50
$46.50

Earnings
$372.00
$372.00
$279.00
$279.00
$186.00
$186.00
$94.00
$94.00

Earnings
$80.00
$80.00
$54.00
$54.00

Earnings
$269.00
$269.00
$161.00
$161.00
$108.00
$108.00



Alvarado - D22 - 04/15/2006

2.5 Fast Time / 41 Teams
Place Contestant Name
1 Bomar, Rob
Stull, Scott

2.5 Average / 41 Teams
Place Contestant Name
1 Stafford, Craig
Stull, Scott
2 Garson, Brandon
Lavender, Chance

3.5 Fast Time / 13 Teams
Place Contestant Name
1 Thomas, Porkchop
Stull, Scott

3.5 Average / 13 Teams

Place Contestant Name
1 Stafford, Brice
Berry, Shawn

Position
Header
Header

Position
Header
Heeler
Header
Heeler

Position
Header
Header

Position
Header
Header

Time
6.38

Time
34.86

37.89

Time
5.29

Time
34.35

Earnings
$98.00
$98.00

Earnings
$236.00
$236.00
$158.00
$158.00

Earnings
$31.00
$31.00

Earnings
$125.00
$125.00



